
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 02.09.2022 TIBBI CITY MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL TC-8/24/2022-2277 ABID HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

2 02.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD SALMAN ST-9/02/2022-8636 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:00 PM

3 02.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN YASIR ALI ST-9/01/2022-8633 ASGHAR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

4 02.09.2022 Shadbagh Amna bibi Shadbagh-8/29/2022-8664 Basharat Ali ASI 1 4:00 PM

5 02.09.2022 MASTI GATE ملک محمد ارشد MG-8/26/2022-1586 ASIعبدالکبیر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

6 02.09.2022 MASTI GATE عبدالوحید MG-8/30/2022-1596 ASIعبدالکبیر  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

7 02.09.2022 MASTI GATE خالدہ MG-8/30/2022-1600 ASIعبدالکبیر  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

8 02.09.2022 BHATTI GATE SAJJAD HUSSAIN TAFU BG-8/26/2022-3347 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

9 02.09.2022 BHATTI GATE YASMEEN BG-8/31/2022-3413 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

10 02.09.2022 AKBARI GATE ALI JAHANGIR AG-8/27/2022-1541 JAVAID IQBAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

11 02.09.2022 AKBARI GATE MUHAMMAD WAQAR AG-8/28/2022-1542 SHEHZAD MEHMOOD ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

12 02.09.2022 RANG MAHL ALI IMAAM RM-9/1/2022-1435 IBRAHIM ASI 1 4:00 PM

13 02.09.2022 RANG MAHL MEHMOOD AHMED BUTT RM-9/1/2022-1433 GHULAM FARID ASI 1 4:30 PM

14 02.09.2022 TIBBI CITY MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL TC-8/24/2022-2277 ABID HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

15 02.09.2022 RANG MAHL JAWAD ALI RM-8/31/2022-1421 GHULAM FAREED ASI 1 4:00 PM

16 02.09.2022 RANG MAHL MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALI RM-8/31/2022-1422 GHULAM FAREED ASI 1 4:00 PM

17 02.09.2022 MOCHI GATE MUHAMMAD YASIN MG-9/1/2022-1468 MUHAMMAD KHALID ASI 1 4:00 PM

18 02.09.2022 MOCHI GATE MUHAMMAD BASHIR MG-8/31/2022-1465 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 1 4.00PM

19 02.09.2022 datadarbar rizia asif dd-8-25-2022-5944 suif mulk asi 1 4:00 PM

20 02.09.2022 datadarbar khalida dd-8-25-2022-6019 razzaq asi 1 4:00 PM

21 02.09.2022 Badami bagh Kashif Mehmood BB-9/1/2022-5771 Basharat Ali ASI 1 4:00 PM

22 02.09.2022 Badami bagh Muhammad Arslan BB-9/1/2022-5769 Basharat Ali ASI 1 4:00 PM

23 02.09.2022 MISRISHAH SAMI ULLAH MS-8/31/2022-6664 IJAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

24 02.09.2022 MISRISHAH NOUMAN MS-8/31/2022-6665 IJAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

25 02.09.2022 YAKKI GATE SYED ISHTIAQ HASAIN YG-8/31/2022-1065 KARAMAT ALI SI 1 4:00 PM

26 02.09.2022 LOWERMALL NASEEM LM-9/1/2022-4524 SHAHZAD 1 4:00 PM

27 02.09.2022 NAULAKHA ATA ULLAH Noulakha-9/1/2022-3711 ASLAM ASI 1 4:00 PM

28 02.09.2022 SHADBAGH SIBAT ULLAH Shadbagh-9/2/2022-8773 BAHSRAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

29 02.09.2022 SHADBAGH ZUBAIR Shadbagh-9/2/2022-8777 BAHSRAT ASI 1 4:30 PM

30 02.09.2022 Race Course شاہد اسمائیل RC-8/31/2022-4777 Waseem SI IO Room 7:00 PM

31 02.09.2022 Race Course صدف گیلانی RC-8/31/2022-4778 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

32 02.09.2022 Civil Lines عامر مجید بٹ CL-8/31/2022-3075 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

33 02.09.2022 Civil Lines خاور عباس CL-8/31/2022-3084 Ijaz Ali TASI IO Room 10:00 PM

34 02.09.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد عمران جاوید GS-8/31/2022-4075 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 3:00 PM

35 02.09.2022 Garhi Shahu حیدر علی بٹ GS-8/31/2022-4081 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 4:00 PM

36 02.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عابد QGS-8/31/2022-5521 Mudasir SI IO Room 7:00 PM

37 02.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh حیدر علی QGS-8/31/2022-5526 Bilal ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

38 02.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالغفار QGS-8/31/2022-5528 Mudasir SI IO Room 8:00 PM

39 02.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh نعمان امانت QGS-8/31/2022-5535 Mudasir SI IO Room 9:00 PM

40 02.09.2022 Shalimaar بشرٰی بی بی Shalimar-8/31/2022-9002 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 7:00 PM

41 02.09.2022 Shalimaar رضیہ بی بی Shalimar-8/31/2022-9014 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 7:30 PM

42 02.09.2022 Shalimaar اصغر علی Shalimar-8/31/2022-9016 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 8:00 PM

43 02.09.2022 Shalimaar افتخار اصغر علی Shalimar-8/31/2022-9017 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 8:30 PM

44 02.09.2022 Shalimaar سدرہ ذیشان Shalimar-8/31/2022-9018 Shoaib ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

45 02.09.2022 Shalimaar طیب Shalimar-8/31/2022-9020 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 9:30 PM

46 02.09.2022 Shalimaar شہباز بابر Shalimar-8/31/2022-9023 Shoaib ASI IO Room 8:30 PM

47 02.09.2022 Shalimaar محمد عباس Shalimar-8/31/2022-9024 Abdul Majeed SI IO Room 10:00 PM

48 02.09.2022 Mughal Pura وسیم بٹ Mughalpura-8/31/2022-8140 Azam ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

49 02.09.2022 Mughal Pura تیمور علی Mughalpura-8/31/2022-8144 Ehsan Babar ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

50 02.09.2022 Gujjar Pura آسیہ بی بی GP-8/31/2022-9783 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 3:00 PM

51 02.09.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد آصف GP-8/31/2022-9788 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 3:30 PM

52 02.09.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد بلال GP-8/31/2022-9793 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 4:00 PM

53 02.09.2022 Lytton Road ظہیر الدین خان LR-8/31/2022-4242 Syed Sajjad ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

54 02.09.2022 Lytton Road عبدالمنان آصف LR-8/31/2022-4243 Syed Sajjad ASI IO Room 7:30 PM

55 02.09.2022 Lytton Road سمیع اللہ خاں LR-8/31/2022-4245 Arsahd SI IO Room 8:00 PM
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56 02.09.2022 Lytton Road محمد رضا LR-8/31/2022-4250 Syed Sajjad ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

57 02.09.2022 Lytton Road محمد حسن یسین LR-8/31/2022-4251 Fahad Ashfaq TASI IO Room 11:00 PM

58 02.09.2022 Mozang محمد ریاض Mozang-8/31/2022-5677 Munawar Abbas TASI IO Room 8:00 PM

59 02.09.2022 Mozang محمد اعظم Mozang-8/31/2022-5680 M. Iqbal Khan ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

60 02.09.2022 Mozang غلام عباس Mozang-8/31/2022-5692 Saleem ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

61 02.09.2022 Old Anarkali محمد اختر OA-8/31/2022-3526 Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 10:30 PM

62 02.09.2022 Old Anarkali محمد سلیم OA-8/31/2022-3531 Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

63 02.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN MUJAHID ALI MT-8/30/2022-3454 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

64 02.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SAMAN RAHMAN MT-8/31/2022-3463 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

65 02.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M.Ismail GI-8/31/2022-3301 Ansar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

66 02.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M.Waqar GI-8/31/2022-3300 Ashraf SI SHO office 3:30 PM

67 02.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Tayab Ali GI-8/31/2022-3298 Javaid ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

68 02.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY قاضی کلیم اللہ WC-8/31/2022-5224 Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:00 PM

69 02.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY سید روحیل اعجاز WC-8/31/2022-5218 Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:15 PM

70 02.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY انعام سبحانی WC-8/29/2022-5184 Qassim Asi INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:30 PM

71 02.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY محمد عمران WC-8/27/2022-5162 Qassim Asi INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:45 PM



72 02.09.2022 WAHADAT COLONY یسین WC-8/29/2022-5185 ASHRIF SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 5:00 PM

73 02.09.2022 SHERAKOT محمد ذاکر SK-8/31/2022-7447 Muhammad Huss... ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

74 02.09.2022 SHERAKOT جاوید احمد SK-8/31/2022-7449 SANA ULLAH AS... ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

75 02.09.2022 SHERAKOT حسنات احمد SK-8/31/2022-7446 SANA ULLAH AS... ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

76 02.09.2022 NAWANKOT M YASIR NK-8/31/2022-9765 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00 PM

77 02.09.2022 NAWANKOT TAHIRA BEGUM NK-8/31/2022-9749 LATEEF TASI SHO 4:30 PM

78 02.09.2022 NAWANKOT ABID ALI NK-8/31/2022-9738 NAZEER TASI SHO 5:00 PM

79 02.09.2022 SAMNABAD اختر حسین شاہ Samnabad-8/31/2022-5012 SIریاست علی  cabin2 2:31 AM

80 02.09.2022 SAMNABAD یاسر منظور Samnabad-8/31/2022-5011 asiریاض اختر  cabin2 1:59 AM

81 02.09.2022 SAMNABAD فضا Samnabad-8/31/2022-5010 SIریاست علی  cabin1 4:00 PM

82 02.09.2022 SAMNABAD سجاد منہاس Samnabad-8/31/2022-5008 asiریاض اختر  cabin1 10:39 PM

83 02.09.2022 SANDA M. ASHRAF Sanda-9/1/2022-8129 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

84 02.09.2022 SANDA M. NAVEED Sanda-9/1/2022-8127 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

85 02.09.2022 SANDA M. JAVED Sanda-9/1/2022-8128 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

86 02.09.2022 DEFENCE A HASHIM DA-9/1/2022-7021 ASHIQ ALI ASI 1 4:15 PM

87 02.09.2022 DEFENCE A SHAREEF DA-9/1/2022-7026 ASHIQ ALI ASI 1 4:30 PM

88 02.09.2022 DEFENCE B HANIF AHMAD DB-8/31/2022-6503 GHAZANFAR SI 4 4:00 PM

89 02.09.2022 DEFENCE B SADIA BATOOL DB-8/31/2022-6515 KHALID JAVAED ASI 4 4:00 PM

90 02.09.2022 DEFENCE C HIDAYAT ALI DC-9/1/2022-6929 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 2 4:00 PM

91 02.09.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD ASAD DC-9/1/2022-6919 TANVEER UMER ASI 1 4:00 PM

92 02.09.2022 FACTORY AREA HAJI IMTIAZ FA-9/1/2022-18731 SOHAIL TSI 1 4:30 PM

93 02.09.2022 FACTORY AREA KOMAL FA-9/1/2022-18725 WAQAS SI 2 4:45 PM

94 02.09.2022 FACTORY AREA JAVED MASIH FA-9/1/2022-18721 TAHIR ASI 4 5:00 PM

95 02.09.2022 FACTORY AREA ABID ALI FA-9/1/2022-18714 ZULFIQAR SI 2 4:15 PM

96 02.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD TUAIF SC-9/1/2022-12228 FAIZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

97 02.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT ADNAN SC-9/1/2022-12222 SUBHA SULTAN ASI 2 5:00 PM

98 02.09.2022 NORTH CANTT M AZAM NC-9/1/2022-13036 MEHMOOD ASI 1 6:00 PM

99 02.09.2022 NORTH CANTT ZAHEER AHMAD NC-9/1/2022-13033 SAEED SI 1 5:00 PM

100 02.09.2022 NORTH CANTT GHAZANFAR NC-8/31/2022-12964 KHALID SI PP GULDASHT 4:00 PM

101 02.09.2022 MUSTAFABAD MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MA-9/1/2022-4713 JAVED IQBAL ASI 1 6:00 PM

102 02.09.2022 GHAZIABAD HASAN ALI NOOR GA-8/31/2022-8816 ARSHAD SI 2 6:00 PM

103 02.09.2022 GHAZIABAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM GA-8/31/2022-8815 AURGANZAIB SI 14 6:00 PM

104 02.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA SHAHNAZ BP-9/1/2022-13710 HAMMAD ASI 2 4:00 PM

105 02.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA LIAQAZ\T MASIH BP-9/1/2022-13704 MUNSAF ASI 3 6:00 PM

106 02.09.2022 HARBANSPURA USMAN HP-9/1/2022-13346 ZEESHAN TSI 3 4:00 PM

107 02.09.2022 HARBANSPURA MALIK HP-9/1/2022-13336 AHSAN ASI 1 4:00 PM

108 02.09.2022 HARBANSPURA IFTIKHAR HP-9/1/2022-13330 SARFRAZ TSI 3 4:00 PM

109 02.09.2022 MANAWAN ZAHEER ABBAS Manawan-9/1/2022-9457 NAZIR SI 1 4:00 PM

110 02.09.2022 MANAWAN NAUMAN Manawan-9/1/2022-9453 ASHRAF ASI 2 4:30 PM

111 02.09.2022 BATAPUR ANWER Batapur-8/31/2022-7086 KHALIQ SI 2 4:00 PM

112 02.09.2022 BATAPUR TAHIRA Batapur-8/31/2022-7092 MUNWER ASI 2 4:00 PM

113 02.09.2022 BARKI NADEEM Barki-9/1/2022-3198 QADEER SI 1 4:30 PM

114 02.09.2022 HADYARA SAIF ULLAH Hadyara-8/30/2022-1950 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

115 02.09.2022 HADYARA IJAZ ALI Hadyara-8/31/2022-1952 AFZAL ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

116 02.09.2022 HAIR ZOHAIB AKRAM Hair-9/1/2022-5804 SABIR NIARIA ASI 1 4:00 PM

117 02.09.2022 HAIR MUNIR MASIH Hair-9/1/2022-5796 AMAR IKRAM ASI 2 4:00 PM

118 02.09.2022 HAIR HABIB ULLAH Hair-9/1/2022-5802 MUHAMMAD SARWAR SI 2 5:00 PM

119 02.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M AZAM MM-9/1/2022-5084 MAQSOOD ASI 5 4:00 PM

120 02.09.2022 MANGA MANDI GHULAM MUHAMMAD MM-8/31/2022-5078 MAQSOOD ASI 5 3:00 PM

121 02.09.2022 MANGA MANDI SYED WAJID MM-8/29/2022-5038 MAQSOOD ASI 5 5:00 PM

122 02.09.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN SOHAIL ABID MustafaTown-8/31/2022-3454 HABIB SI 1 4:00 PM

123 02.09.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN HUSNAIN NASEER MustafaTown-8/31/2022-3451 HABIB SI 1 4:30 PM

124 02.09.2022 HANJARWAL MUHAMMAD PARVAZ Hanjerwal-9/1/2022-9827 M ANEES MEHMOOD SI CHOCKI NAIG BAIG 5:00 PM

125 02.09.2022 HANJARWAL LAIQAT ALI Hanjerwal-9/1/2022-9821 M IKRAM ASI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

126 02.09.2022 HANJARWAL AMNA AHSAN Hanjerwal-8/31/2022-9797 SULTAN MEHMOOD SI CHOCKI MARGZAR 5:00 PM

127 02.09.2022 TOWNSHIP NADEEM KHAN TS-9/1/2022-7731 NADEEM ASI 1 5:00 PM

128 02.09.2022 TOWNSHIP SHAHID TS-8/31/2022-7728 REHMAT ASI 1 6:00 PM

129 02.09.2022 TOWNSHIP ALI AHMAD TS-8/31/2022-7726 SHAHZAD ASI 1 8:00 PM



130 02.09.2022 GREEN TOWN ABIDA ASIF GT-8/31/2022-13645 SAGHEER TASI 2 6:00 PM

131 02.09.2022 GREEN TOWN M. SAQIB GT-8/31/2022-13650 AKBAR ALI SI 3 6:30 PM

132 02.09.2022 GREEN TOWN MERAJ DIN GT-8/31/2022-13643 AMJAD ASI 1 7:00 PM

133 02.09.2022 Johartown Azeem JT-8/31/2022-9101 Anees bhutta TASI 2 7:00 PM

134 02.09.2022 Johartown Muhammad Ajmal JT-9/1/2022-9141 Ameen ASI 2 7:00 PM

135 02.09.2022 Johartown Etaraz JT-9/1/2022-9144 Kashif rasheed ASI 3 7:00 PM

136 02.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET حمزہ عارف GM-9/1/2022-7043 ASIعبدالحمید  ROOM 1 4:00 PM

137 02.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET محمد وسیم فرزند GM-9/1/2022-7048 SIابدال  ROOM 1 4:20 PM

138 02.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET جاویداقبال GM-9/1/2022-7061 ASIعبدالحمید  ROOM 1 4:40 PM

139 02.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET محمد پرویز GM-9/1/2022-7046 TASIوسیم  ROOM 1 5:00 PM

140 02.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET ندیم احمد GM-9/1/2022-7069 ASIمسعود احمد  ROOM 1 5:20 PM

141 02.09.2022 Kot lakhpat محمد ثاقب KL-9/1/2022-14918 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

142 02.09.2022 Kot lakhpat عبدالغفار KL-9/1/2022-14917 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

143 02.09.2022 Kot lakhpat ارسلان علی KL-9/1/2022-14916 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

144 02.09.2022 Kot lakhpat محمد حمزہ KL-9/1/2022-14915 Basharat ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

145 02.09.2022 Kot lakhpat ثوبیہ بی بی KL-9/1/2022-14906 M Ahmad SI SHO Room 4:40 PM

146 02.09.2022 Ichhra بلال ساجد Ichhra-9/1/2022-8622 siقاسم علی IO ROOM 4:00 PM

147 02.09.2022 Ichhra علی حسین Ichhra-9/1/2022-8621 ASIیاور عباس  IO ROOM 4:10 PM

148 02.09.2022 Ichhra چوہدری غلام شبیر Ichhra-9/1/2022-8620 SIسید منصور اکبر  IO ROOM 4:20 PM

149 02.09.2022 Ichhra مہران احمد Ichhra-9/1/2022-8618 SIقاسم عباس  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

150 02.09.2022 Ichhra بشری بی بی Ichhra-9/1/2022-8614 SIقاسم عباس  IO ROOM 4:40 PM

151 02.09.2022 Ichhra محمد شکیل Ichhra-9/1/2022-8612 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

152 02.09.2022 Ichhra خالد محبوب بھٹی Ichhra-9/1/2022-8608 SIسید منصور اکبر  IO ROOM 5:00 PM

153 02.09.2022 Faisal Town پطرس مسیح FT-9/1/2022-5477 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

154 02.09.2022 Faisal Town تاج محمد FT-9/1/2022-5479 ASIعباس احمد  SHO Room 4:10 PM

155 02.09.2022 Faisal Town عبدالغنی FT-9/1/2022-5481 ASIآفتاب  SHO Room 4:20 PM

156 02.09.2022 Faisal Town محمد ایوب FT-9/1/2022-5482 ASIآفتاب احمد  SHO Room 4:30 PM

157 02.09.2022 Faisal Town حیدر جمشید FT-9/1/2022-5483 TSIنویداکبر SHO Room 4:40 PM

158 02.09.2022 Faisal Town جاویداشرف FT-9/1/2022-5485 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

159 02.09.2022 Gulberg رحمت اللہ بھٹہ Gulberg-8/30/2022-6550 SIفریاد علی  SHO Room 4:20 PM

160 02.09.2022 Gulberg سلومی ندیم Gulberg-8/30/2022-6556 SIفریاد علی  SHO Room 4:30 PM

161 02.09.2022 Gulberg محمد فیصل Gulberg-8/30/2022-6563 SIفریاد علی  SHO Room 4:40 PM

162 02.09.2022 Gulberg محمد نجات Gulberg-8/30/2022-6564 TASIعمران اظہر  SHO Room 4:50 PM

163 02.09.2022 Gulberg کمال نذیر Gulberg-8/30/2022-6567 Anwar ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM


